Cylinder:  Extruded aluminum 6063-T5, .090” thick.* See finish
note.
Reflector:  Spun aluminum alloy 3002, electro-chemically proc-
essed to provide specular finish.
Ballast  Prewired C.W.A., H.P.F. core and coil with capacitor and
starter for HPS.
Lamp  Phosphor coated medium base (by others).
Lamp Holder  High heat porcelain, 4 KV rated with nickel plated

Metal Halide or High Pressure Sodium
U.S. Patent No. D570035
HOW TO ORDER
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 6/13
EXAMPLE: SX61006BLFP224 =  6” diameter cylinder, mini -groove black baffle, fuse and fuse holder, pendant  mount with 24” stem, textured black
Color
Suffix Catalog
Number With
White= W
Bronze= BZ
Black= BL
Voltage
Suffix Catalog
Number With
120V= 1
208V= 2
240V= 3
277V= 4
Multi-tap wired for 277V.= 8
Multi-tap unwired.= 9
347V= 0
Catalog Number
Standard Lamp / Open
Rated Lamp
Watts Light
Source
Lamp
Base
SX6011 35 HPS Medium
SX6012 50 HPS Medium
SX6013 70 HPS Medium
SX6021PAR 35/39 MH  Medium
SX6022* / SXO6022 50 MH Medium
SX6023* / SXO6023 70 MH Medium
SX6023PAR 70 MH Medium
* Includes clear tempered glass lens regressed in aperture.
Aperture Accessories
Mini-Groove Black Baffle  Replace 60 in catalog number with 61
Example: SX6000 becomes  SX6100
Louver Guard  Suffix catalog number with LG1
Example: SX6000 becomes  SX6000LG1
Mounting Options
Trunion mount  Change S in catalog number to T
Example: SX6000 becomes  TX6000
Pendant Mount Suffix P2=12” long stem (standard)
P2X=“X” is custom stem length
Example: P224= 24” long stem
EZ5® Wall Mount Change Prefix S  to W
Example: SX6000 becomes  WX6000
Other
Photo Control Suffix Catalog number with
120 Volt = PC4
208-277 Volt = PC5
Example: SX6000 becomes  SX6000PC5
Fuse and Fuse Holder  Suffix Catalog Number With F